
Table 1

1pm Sunday, 1 March 2026 Kevin Strathearn

7pm Monday, 2 March 2026 Jim McMenemy

1245pm Tuesday, 3 March 2026 Douglas Mitchell

1245pm Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Gerry Murray 

7pm Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Paul Maoilani

7pm Thursday, 5 March 2026 Mairi Claire 
McKinlay

1030am Friday, 6 March 2026 John McIntyre

1pm Sunday, 8 March 2026 Jenny MacIntyre

7pm Monday, 9 March 2026 Shirley Lawtie

1245pm Tuesday, 10 March 2026 Diane Murdoch 

1245pm Wednesday, 11 March 2026 Shirley Grant

7pm Wednesday, 11 March 2026 Hugh McCash

7pm Thursday, 12 March 2026 Evie Millar

1030am Friday, 13 March 2026 Joy McLeod

1pm Sunday, 15 March 2026 Cathy McConnell

7pm Monday, 16 March 2026 Prajjwal Mayur

1245pm Tuesday, 17 March 2026 Douglas 
McGregor

1245pm Wednesday, 18 March 2026 David Martyn

7pm Wednesday, 18 March 2026 Raymond Levitus

7pm Thursday, 19 March 2026 Brigid Molloy

1030am Friday, 20 March 2026 Ron McLeod

1pm Sunday, 22 March 2026 Kath McLeod

7pm Monday, 23 March 2026 Joyce Mcnaught

1245pm Tuesday, 24 March 2026 Cynthia Murday

1245pm Wednesday, 25 March 2026 Jim Mcguinness

7pm Wednesday, 25 March 2026 Ian Muir

7pm Thursday, 26 March 2026 Mary McLean

1030am Friday, 27 March 2026 John Miller

1pm Sunday, 29 March 2026 Caroline 
McNaughton

7pm Monday, 30 March 2026 Fiona 
McNaughton

1245pm Tuesday, 31 March 2026 Patricia Millar
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